
 Issued: 11/05/2020 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded an 

agreement on November 5, 2020 for the Online Booking System, Solicitation No. 92008 as 

follows:  

 

Contract title:  License Agreement for Online Booking System 

Awarded company:  KMP Associates Limited dba AeroParker 

Contract term:  November 5, 2020 through March 31, 2026 

Maximum Purchase Authorization: $655,500 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 870-8732 

Email:  KFisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 

  
 
 



 

Technical Evaluation Form 

for

Online Booking System

92008

Invitation to Negotiate

Solicitation Due Date: 8/28/20 Contract Date: 11/5/2020

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority

Tampa International Airport  

Tampa, Florida

                         Maximum Score
30 30 15 15 10 100

KMP Associates Limited dba AeroParker 30.0 30.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 100 100%  

The Chauntry Corporation Limited 26.0 22.0 11.0 12.0 9.5 81 81%

 

  

 

 

 

 

P
E

R
C

E
N

T
A

G
E

 O
F

 P
E

R
F

E
C

T
 

S
C

O
R

E

 

R
e

s
p

o
n

d
e

n
t 

a
n

d
 T

e
a

m
's

 O
v

e
ra

ll
 

E
x

p
e

ri
e

n
c

e
 a

n
d

 B
a

c
k

g
ro

u
n

d

S
y

s
te

m
 R

e
q

u
ir

e
m

e
n

ts

D
e

m
o

n
s

tr
a

te
d

 W
o

rk
 a

n
d

 S
a

m
p

le
s

P
re

s
e

n
ta

ti
o

n
s

F
e

e
s

T
O

T
A

L

 

  


	Notice of Award
	Scoring Matrix

